ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.

ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.
ISIN: US0079031078  WKN: 007903107

Overview
2024/04/19 20:43:15 Sy
Price 200.00
137.48 EUR
Difference ©  546%(7.94) -
General attributes 150.00 \
ISIN US0079031078 i J
Symbol AMD t
Exchange Munich 125.00 f m
Currency EUR
Sector Technology 100.00 I\M/ b
Security type Stock I ( H |
Market cap (m) 222,679 EUR 75.00 ' FHMH
Benchmark S&P 500 l‘ﬁ‘
50.00 ‘VJ'
Market data !
Bid (Bid size) - 25 00
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 143.60 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2024
High 143.60 EUR
Low 137.48 EUR
Close (prev. day) 145.42 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 141.81366 EUR
Volume (pcs) 265
Trading volume 37,580.62 Recentresearch
Number of trades 10" | on instrument | on sector on market
Last size s Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Related Futures - 2024/03/13 gl Global Equity Ratings ik
Related Options - 2024/03/13 B=  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/02/22 Aktienempfehlungen Global &

ERSTE

Group

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US0079031078&ID_NOTATION=18226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0079031078&ID_NOTATION=18226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0079031078&ID_NOTATION=18226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfb4d166cb497171105a9df342a88d5e3924659ab9af6862a2a81bcb1632dd3e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=335e47ba9afe36c9c&time=1713651116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58c54e4daf48d1a915ad0015a87210cc40f5265c98e2e153cc140e2d07db060e&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f3d996093ab873c1c&time=1713651116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b863bb75004c5567dbd0495c4dc00174d642d1dffa1abb4b7e8929a1ccaeb66e&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb31a68f08d714b5f&time=1713651116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=556f82f0301d049cfb8ccda853223c66d031af508df2c94a63087a06c5a0b24e&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9439cb7e92d23a563&time=1713651116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6185d4ec9fb7f0b8ee8ef406442d652a3710096b468b08022d132be7fa225008&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc91f18b77fe84104&time=1713651116&tool=RSC

ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.

Details

2024/04/19 20:43:15

Price
137.48 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-5.46% (-7.94)

ISIN US0079031078
Symbol AMD
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 222,679 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 143.60 EUR
High 143.60 EUR
Low 137.48 EUR
Close (prev. day) 145.42 EUR
VWAP 141.81366 EUR
Volume (pcs) 265
Trading volume 37,580.62
Number of trades 10
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +46.27% +77.62% +109.33%
Perf (abs.) +46.00 +63.55 +75.95
Beta 242 2.28 2.02
Volatility  48.02 48.00 51.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2023/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:51

17:36

Price

140.38 EUR

140.44 EUR

137.62 EUR

137.66 EUR

30.00 CHF

149.92 EUR (90)
166.31 EUR (204)
150.26 EUR (277)
120.70 EUR (218)

203.60 EUR (2024/03/08)

123.76 EUR (2024/01/04)

203.60 EUR (2024/03/08)

73.68 EUR (2023/05/04)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
6.94 1,080
0.00 3
10.39 1,023
0.82 46
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116287461
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11/17

2023/
03/16

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

17:36

22:00

20:43

17:30

17:18

19:26

21:56

20:00

17:44

19:31

08:03

89.00 USD

146.64 USD 10,624.63

137.48 EUR

149.83 USD

140.70 EUR

140.00 EUR

137.60 EUR

139.80 EUR

140.34 EUR

139.46 EUR

143.02 EUR

0.00

0.04

0.06

0.00

0.04

0.76

0.02

1.65

0.06

0.00

675,079

10

139

55

10

179
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742540
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742540
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9618644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097271
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097271
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18225

ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AMDA

Contact Details
ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.

2485 Augustine Drive - 95054 Santa Clara
Telefon: +1-408-749-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Abhijit Talwalkar
D. Mark Durcan
Elizabeth
Vanderslice
John Marren
Jon Olson
Joseph

Householder
Michael

Gregoire

Nora Denzel
Lisa Su
Darren Grasby
Forrest Norrod
Jean Hu

Mark
Papermaster

Phil Guido

Victor Peng

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:-

	ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



